
Samantha Miller
STEM Center Director

Candice Minerich
STEM EDGE Interim Director

The STEM TeamThe STEM Team

Phone: (719)549-3125
Samantha.Miller@pueblocc.edu

Phone: (719)549-3129
Candice.Minerich@pueblocc.edu

Phone: (719)549-3123
Devin.Berumen@pueblocc.edu

Phone: (719)549-3131
Nick.Knezevich@pueblocc.edu

Devin Berumen
Administrative Assistant

Nick Knezevich
STEM Outreach Coordinator

Pueblo



Kendall Kin
Academic Career Expert (Pueblo)

Miranda Caro
Academic Career Expert

(Pueblo/Fremont)

Phone: (719)549-3128
Kendall.Kin@pueblocc.edu

Phone: (719)549-3130
Miranda.Caro@pueblocc.edu

To make an appointment for STEM advising, please click on the name of the advisor for

your particular campus to be redirected to the Navigate platform or contact the staff

member via phone or email. 
Kendall Kin- Pueblo, Miranda Caro- Pueblo/Fremont, Melissa Watters- Mancos/Durango

Melissa Watters
STEM EDGE Assistant Director

Mancos

Phone: (970)564-6227
Melissa.Watters@pueblocc.edu

https://pueblocc.campus.eab.com/pal/5WxyPJrmTE
https://pueblocc.campus.eab.com/pal/ltDX1QGsW_
https://pueblocc.campus.eab.com/pal/XuUbhtYtyr

